The Promoter shall intimate the Allottee/s of the dishonour of the cheque and the 

Allottee/s would be required to promptly tender a Demand Draft of the outstanding 

amounts including interest from the due date till the date of receipt by the Promoter of 

all the amounts including the Dishonour Charges of Rs. 1500/- (Rupees One Thousand 

Five Hundred only) (for each dis-honour) by way of reasonable pre-estimate of damages. 

Any taxes on the above amounts shall also be borne and paid by the Allottee. This is 

without prejudice to the right of the Promoter to charge Interest for delay and/or to